

(In Chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.1417 of 2004

SECUR INDUSTRIES LTD.  
Appellant(s)

Appel

VERSUS

M/S. GODREJ & BOYCE MFG. CO.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for condonation of delay in filing bill of costs)

Date : 28/04/2005 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master